AUTOS
coD
VARA VARA CLASSE Ne ANO
AUTOS
cop
VARA VARA CLASSE N2 ANO

15VT Curitiba 15 RTOrd 0636100-10 2005



8VT Curitiba

RTOrd

0877200-79

2005

10VT Curitiba

10

RTOrd

0838800-53

2006




AUTOS

coD
VARA CLASSE

VARA Ne ‘ ANO ‘

1VT Curitiba 1 RTOrd 1113100-29 2006

15VT Curitiba 15 RTOrd 1963200-10 2006

1VT Curitiba 1 RTOrd 0936700-29 2007
15VT Curitiba 15 RTOrd 12583 2007
15V FEuritiba 15 2422360-64 206+
10VT Curitiba 10 RTOrd 34662 2007
15VT Curitiba 15 RTOrd 0372300-84 2008

3VT Curitiba 3 RTOrd 14113 2008



2VT Maringa 21 RTOrd 0387000-47 2008

10VT Curitiba 10 RTOrd 21558 2008

1VT Curitiba 1 RTOrd 2935900-30 2008
16VT Curitiba 16 RTOrd 3091200-37 2008
1VT Maringa 20 RTOrd 0013300-80 2009
13VT Curitiba 13 RTOrd 2088500-80 2009

15VT Curitiba 15 ExFis 3201900-49 2009



AUTOS

cop
VARA VARA CLASSE N2 ANO
21VT Curitiba 41 RTOrd 0000371-15 2010
16VT Curitiba 16 RTOrd 0001525-46 2010
23VT Curitiba 88 RTOrd 0000553-20 2011
17VT Curitiba 651 RTOrd 1231600-10 2007
2VT Maringa 21 RTOrd 0000865-03 2011
7VT Curitiba 7 RTOrd 0000083-04 2012

23VT Curitiba 88 RTOrd 0001306-40 2012

23VT Curitiba 88 RTOrd 0001582-71 2012



VARA

10VT Curitiba

23VT Curitiba
Da\IT Crpriti

11VT Curitiba
11VT Curitiba
11VT Curitiba
11VT Curitiba

23VT de Curitiba

12VC de SJP

16VT Curitiba

19VT Curitiba

cop
VARA

10

88

11
11
11
11
88

16

28

CLASSE

RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd
RTOrd

RTOrd

RTOrd

AUTOS

0001984-61

0000630-63
0606449-61

1440500-80
2382400-13
0000261-09
0000745-53
0001582-71

ANO

2013

2010

2004
2007
2010
2012
2012

0008873-19.2007.8.16.0035

3191200-79

0000457-25

2007

2010



AUTOS

cop
VARA VARA CLASSE Ne ANO
22VT Curitiba 84 RTOrd 0001043-20 2012
2VT Curitiba 2 RTOrd 0997400-65 2007
2VT Curitiba 2 RTOrd 0001211-45 2010
6VT de Curitiba 6 RTOrd 1756800-54 2007
2VT Curitiba 2 RTOrd 0001383-16 2012
18VT Curitiba 652 ATOrd 3941200-40 2008
14VT de Curitiba 14 ATOrd 0422900-49 2007
2VT Curitiba 2 ATOrd 3413200-34 2007
22VT Curitiba 84 ATOrd 0001120-24 2015

142 VT 0378400-34.2003.5.09.0014



